Tour Trevigiano

Data creazione: 2026/01/11 10:38:27

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 02/06/2017

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome
BRUSSATO Nicola
BARZAN Lorenzo
MAZZON Federico
MAZZON Moreno
DORO Renzo
ZOPPeé Paolo

DE MARTIN Alberto

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

CERESER Giorgio
MOGNO Pietro
DORO Paolo

MOINO Simone
MOGNO Paolo

DE MARTIN Enrico
MAZZON Daniele
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
PILOTTI Luciano
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
COSSI Mauro
PIZZATO Claudio
BELLESE Tullio

DAL BO Renzo
MICHELIN Thomas
MARTIGNAGO Valter
MUTTON Pietro
MOINO Stefano
ARTUSO Nelvio
SELEM Luca

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

ROSATO Luca

TONDA Giorgio
SCROCCARO Vanni
SCOPEL Mattia
GIOVANELLI Valter
COLLODET Stefano
FORNASIERO Riccardo

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:17:28
00:24:45
00:24:48
00:27:30
00:32:44
00:34:04
00:36:41

Tempo
00:15:12
00:16:02
00:18:18
00:18:22
00:18:57
00:19:23
00:19:26
00:19:58
00:20:14
00:20:46
00:22:40
00:24:22
00:25:01
00:27:55
00:29:24
00:29:30
00:29:56
00:32:25
00:34:50
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:45
00:21:49
00:22:02
00:22:51
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:24:33
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PM

DE NADAI Mauro
HUELLER Fabio
STRINGHER Luca
CRESPAN Luca
SCARTON Matias
PADOVAN Fabio
ZONATO Stefano
PILAT Carlo

VISINTIN Giuliano
MARUSSIG Maurizio
SALVADOR Giuseppe
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
BETTIN Renato
RAVENNA Marco
CAMPAGNER Paolo
GOMIERO Andrea
PIN Luigi

ULIANA Siro
PAVANELLO Mauro
PIN Ercole

PACASSO Alessandro
MIATTO Gianni

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

BELLOTTO Massimo
PICCIN Pierpaolo
BAZAN Francesco
POZZEBON Michele
CERESER Elvio
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
PAOLIN Bruno

DE MARTIN Diego
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
MACCATROZZO Roberto
BELLOTTO Matteo
MAZZUCCO Walter
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
FELCHERO Mauro
BIANCHIN Emanuele
BAGGIO Renato
CHECCHIN Vittoriano

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

00:25:03
00:25:11
00:25:38
00:25:46
00:25:53
00:26:10
00:26:44
00:27:38
00:28:02
00:28:18
00:29:26
00:29:32
00:30:30
00:30:46
00:32:32
00:33:22
00:33:56
00:34:20
00:40:40
00:44:41
00:25:42
00:28:09

Tempo
00:21:02
00:21:25
00:23:23
00:24:07
00:24:31
00:25:12
00:25:43
00:25:43
00:25:59
00:26:13
00:27:13
00:27:16
00:27:48
00:28:59
00:32:38
00:33:14
00:34:24



