

Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano

Data: 02/06/2017

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 05:06:23

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BRUSSATO Nicola	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:17:28
2	BARZAN Lorenzo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:24:45
3	MAZZON Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:24:48
4	MAZZON Moreno	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:27:30
5	DORO Renzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:44
6	ZOPPÈ Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:04
7	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:41

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:15:12
2	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:16:02
3	DORO Paolo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:18:18
4	MOINO Simone	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:18:22
5	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:18:57
6	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:19:23
7	MAZZON Daniele	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:19:26
8	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:58
9	PILOTTI Luciano	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:20:14
10	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:20:46
11	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:22:40
12	PIZZATO Claudio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:24:22
13	BELLESE Tullio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:25:01
14	DAL BÒ Renzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:27:55
15	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:24
16	MARTIGNAGO Valter	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:29:30
17	MUTTON Pietro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:56
18	MOINO Stefano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:32:25
19	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:34:50
NP	SELEM Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:45
2	TONDA Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:49
3	SCROCCARO Vanni	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:22:02
4	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:22:51
5	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:23:16
6	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:17
7	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:24:33

8	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:03
9	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:25:11
10	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:25:38
11	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:25:46
12	SCARTON Matias	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:25:53
13	PADOVAN Fabio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:26:10
14	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:26:44
15	PILAT Carlo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:27:38
16	VISINTIN Giuliano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:02
17	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:18
18	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:26
19	FRANCESCHINI Rocco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:32
20	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:30:30
21	RAVENNA Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:46
22	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:32
23	GOMIERO Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:22
24	PIN Luigi	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:56
25	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:34:20
26	PAVANELLO Mauro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:40:40
27	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:41
PM	PACASSO Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:42
PM	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:09

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:21:02
2	PICCIN Pierpaolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:21:25
3	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:23:23
4	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:07
5	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:31
6	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:25:12
7	PAOLIN Bruno	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:25:43
7	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:43
9	ANDRIGHETTI Elia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:25:59
10	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:26:13
11	BELLOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:27:13
12	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:27:16
13	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:27:48
14	FELCHERO Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:59
15	BIANCHIN Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:32:38
16	BAGGIO Renato	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:14
17	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:34:24